东莞市贝特电子科技股份有限公司 ｜ 总部 Tel: +86 769-2307 8202 广东•东莞•松山湖
www.betterfuse.com 第 | 页 1
承 认 书
APPROVAL SHEET
客 户
Customer
品 名
Product

	GENERAL INFORMATION
	AGENCY APPROVALS
	PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
	MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	SOLDERING PARAMETERS
	ORDERING INFORMATION
	PACKING INFORMATION
	10. APPENDIX
	332_0.5A-6.3A_CQC
	332_0.8A_CQC
	332_8A_CQC
	332_TUV
	332  TUV 0001.pdf
	332 0002
	332 TUV 0003 250mA 1.25A
	332 TUV J50158950 0004
	332_PSE.pdf
	332_0.5A-6.3A_CQC
	332_0.8A_CQC
	332_8A_CQC
	332_PSE
	332_TUV
	332  TUV 0001.pdf
	332 0002
	332 TUV 0003 250mA 1.25A
	332 TUV J50158950 0004
	332  TUV 0001.pdf
	332 0002
	332 TUV 0003 250mA 1.25A